Report Date
02/09/2018

02/09/2018
02/09/2018

02/09/2018

02/10/2018
02/10/2018
02/10/2018
02/10/2018
02/10/2018
02/10/2018

02/10/2018
02/10/2018

02/10/2018

02/11/2018
02/11/2018
02/11/2018

02/11/2018

02/12/2018

Case #
UP-00145-18

UP-00146-18

UP-00147-18

UP-00148-18

Report Date Count:

UP-00149-18

UP-00150-18

UP-00151-18

UP-00152-18

UP-00153-18

UP-00154-18

UP-00155-18
UP-00156-18

UP-00158-18

Report Date Count:

UP-00157-18

UP-00159-18

UP-00160-18

UP-00161-18

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l

MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5
INTOXICATED PERSON M6
PROPERTY FOUND A6

4
INTOXICATED PERSON M6
INTOXICATED PERSON M6
ASSIST OTHER POLICE AG A4
DRUG POSSESSION 44
TRESPASS 48
DRUG POSSESSION 44

PROPERTY FOUND A6
DRUG COMPLAINT 44

DRUG POSSESSION 44

9
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICA 60
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41
PROPERTY FOUND A6
BURGLARY 12

4

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

INVESTIGATION PENDING

INVESTIGATION PENDING

Location
NEW STREET

HEWITT UNION DRIVE

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)

MARANO CENTER (BLDG
3) NORTH

VILLAGE A-F
MORELAND (BLDG 15)
ST RT 104

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)
ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

ONEIDA HALL

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG
33)

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

5TH AVE @
WASHINGTON

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

MARANO CENTER (BLDG
3) NORTH

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

Page 1

Street
NEW STREET

UNION ROAD
ONONDAGA

CIRCLE
RUDOLPH RD

IROQUOIS TRAIL
SHELDON AVE
STATE ROUTE
104

CAYUGA CIRCLE
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
CAYUGA CIRCLE
CAYUGA CIRCLE
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE

STATE ROUTE
104
CAYUGA CIRCLE

CAYUGA CIRCLE



