SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date	Case #	Incident Type	Disposition	Location	Street
02/09/2018	UP-00145-18	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	NEW STREET	NEW STREET
02/09/2018	UP-00146-18	MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5		HEWITT UNION DRIVE	UNION ROAD
02/09/2018	UP-00147-18	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
02/09/2018	UP-00148-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	
	Report Date Count:	4		,	
02/10/2018	UP-00149-18	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	VILLAGE A-F	IROQUOIS TRAIL
02/10/2018	UP-00150-18	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MORELAND (BLDG 15)	SHELDON AVE
02/10/2018	UP-00151-18	ASSIST OTHER POLICE AG A4	` ,	ST RT 104	STATE ROUTE 104
02/10/2018	UP-00152-18	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
02/10/2018	UP-00153-18	TRESPASS 48	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
02/10/2018	UP-00154-18	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
02/10/2018	UP-00155-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6		ONEIDA HALL	
02/10/2018	UP-00156-18	DRUG COMPLAINT 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
02/10/2018	UP-00158-18	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
	Report Date Count:	9	. ,		
02/11/2018	UP-00157-18	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICA 60	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	5TH AVE @ WASHINGTON	STATE ROUTE
02/11/2018	UP-00159-18	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
02/11/2018	UP-00160-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	
02/11/2018	UP-00161-18	BURGLARY 12	INVESTIGATION PENDING	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
	Report Date Count:	4		32)	

02/12/2018 Page 1